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Roller axe

14040-14041

Product 69134001

no.

GTIN 4018754329816

Model 14041 ROLLENACHSE ZU
ROHRABSCHNEIDER RAPID
1/8 - 2ZOLL

Label. Guide roller spindle f. 14002; 14003

Features. » For Rapid pipe cutters

Technical Attributes. Logistics data.

for no. 14002; 14003 Depth mm (IFS) 48

Length mm (L) 48 mm Width mm (IFS) 11

Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

11

48

11

11

0.005808 dm3
69134001

0,024

0,000

0,002
4018754329816
SPAIN
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
82034000

1

24 g
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Variants.

Art. no. Artikelnr. (ERP) Description GTIN

14040
ROLLENACHSE ZU
69134000 ROHRABSCHNEIDER Guide roller spindle f. 14000; 14001 4018754329809
RAPID 1/8-1.1/4
Z0LL

14041

ROLLENACHSE zU . . )
69134001 ROHRABSCHNEIDER Guide roller spindle f. 14002; 14003 4018754329816

RAPID 1/8 - 2 ZOLL

GTIN-Code.

4 ‘o 1 8754‘32981 6“
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